
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.

27
17
20
28
51
1

98
15
31
38
90
34
3

41
4

Nome

HERLAN HENRIQUE CONT
EDUARDO DO NASCIMENT
ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA
HIGOR FREITAS SILVESTR
SANDRO OLIVEIRA SANTA
ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PA
BRUXA DE BLAIR FULLMA

 EDSON LUÃ S DE FARIAS
LEANDRO (PICOLE)
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
LEANDRO FERREIRA
LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE SOU
CAIO MIELE
NAZIR SOUBIHE NETO
CARLOS ALBERTO MENEG

Classe
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INSTRUTOR

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTERMEDIARIO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTERMEDIARIO

Melhor Tm

1:31.046
1:31.927
1:32.050
1:34.019
1:34.127
1:34.134
1:35.836
1:35.937
1:38.430
1:38.506
1:39.129
1:40.090
1:40.241
1:40.567
1:40.915

Dif

-
+0.881
+1.004
+2.973
+3.081
+3.088
+4.790
+4.891
+7.384
+7.460
+8.083
+9.044
+9.195
+9.521
+9.869

Melhor Spd

106,759
105,736
105,595
103,383
103,265
103,257
101,423
101,316
98,750
98,674
98,054
97,113
96,966
96,652
96,319

Na volta

5
6
3
6
7
4
2
2
4
2
4
5
4
4
4

NCBM

S1000RR
R3
CBR 600RR 
S1000RR
PANIGALE 1

S1000RR
NINJA 400
V4

NINJA 400
NINJA 400
PANIGALE 9
ZX10R

Equipe

2021

2020
2008 / 2011
2010
2017

2019
2020

2020

2021

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

5A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

13/11/2021 11:54
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